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Description:  
12 Strand 9/125 Fiber Optic Pigtail 1.2m SC/APC Single Mode, Custom made. 

Features: 
 Low Insertion Loss

 Good reliability and stability

 Polishing type: PC, UPC, and APC

 Various interfaces: FC, SC, ST, LC…

 Core of cable: 4, 6, 8, 12, 24…

 These Single mode 12 fiber pigtails with 900 micron

buffer are ready for splicing.

 Each fiber strand in the kit has a color-coded buffer

for easy identification and the colors are industry

standard
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